College of Biblical Studies () -vs- Dallas Christian ()

02/05/26 at,

Date: 02/05/26 Score By Period 1 2 Total
E‘.L‘;e 7:00 PM College of Biblical Studies 52 32 84
Notes: Dallas Christian 51 42 93
College of Biblical Studies 84
# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22  Marquice Scott * 34 7-15 3-7 3-3 0-2 2 1 1 0 0 2 20
7 Trayvon Martinez i 31 8-20 0-5 4-7 2-5 7 1 4 B 1 1 20
13  Darion Ramos * 37 6-13 4-9 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 2 0 0 16
23 Treveon Ford i 24  2-5 1-3 0-0 0-7 7 4 1 B 1 0 5
0 Trae Gage * 15 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM o 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0
3 Coreon Hardy 29 5-7 1-2 0-0 0-4 4 1 3 1 1 2 11
32 Frank Madubuko 10 3-5 0-0 1-1 1-6 7 4 0 B 0 1 7
33 Zachary Bates 13 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 2 1 0 5
30 Kendall® Hamilton 7 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0
2 Kolby Ward 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Miguel Cabrera 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24  Judah Pickens 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-73 10-32 8-11 5-27 32 18 11 16 5 6 84
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 20-36 55.56% 8-18 44.44% 4-7 57.14%
Second Half 13-37 35.14% 2-14 14.29% 4-4 100.00%
Total 33-73 45.2% 10-32 31.3% 8-11 72.7%

Technical Fouls: (1) TEAM Second Chance Points: 2 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 13 Bench Points: 23 Largest Lead: 0 0

Dallas Christian 93

Fast Break Points: 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Ayo Awoyomi * 20 9-11 1-1 2-2 3-3 6 0 0 1 0 0 21
2 Nick Lancit = 31 3-11 2-5 5-8 0-3 3 3 5 4 1 0 13
24  Seth Mays * 31 5-9 1-1 2-2 5-6 11 0 2 0 0 0 13
22  Dion Grisnold = 25 5-14 0-1 0-0 5-6 11 2 0 3 2 1 10
5 Carlas Canady * 28 2-13 0-0 4-7 3-3 6 3 6 2 0 2 8
T TEAM = 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Terius Maxie 15 5-10 0-0 3-4 3-3 6 2 1 2 0 0 13
4 Michael McLeod 17 2-8 1-4 0-1 0-6 6 0 3 0 0 0 5
12 Promise Elem 15 0-5 0-2 4-4 1-1 2 2 3 4 0 2 4
15 Jason Ezeadiuguwu 9 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0 2 2 1 0 1 3
20 Charles Okoro 2 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
11  Kordon Henderson 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 33-84 7-17 20-28 21-32 53 14 22 17 3 6 93
Team Summary FG 3PT FT
First Half 17-47 36.17% 5-13 38.46% 12-19 63.16%
Second Half 16-38 42.11% 2-4 50.00% 8-11 72.73%
Total 33-84 39.3% 7-17 41.2% 20-28 71.4%
Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 15 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 34 Fast Break Points: 0

Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 10 Bench Points: 28 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Play By Play

VISITORS: College of Biblical Studies Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Dallas Christian
20:00 SUB STARTER by LANCIT,NICK
20:00 SUB STARTER by CANADY,CARLAS
20:00 SUB STARTER by AWOYOMI,AYO
20:00 SUB STARTER by GRISNOLD,DION
20:00 SUB STARTER by MAYS,SETH
SUB STARTER by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 20:00
SUB STARTER by RAMOS,DARION 20:00
SUB STARTER by SCOTT,MARQUICE 20:00
SUB STARTER by FORD, TREVEON 20:00
SUB STARTER by GAGE, TRAE 20:00
20:00 0-2 H2 GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE 19:00 3-2 V1
ASSIST by FORD,TREVEON --
19:00 MISS 3PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEF by FORD,TREVEON --
TURNOVER by FORD,TREVEON 19:00
19:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
== REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH
19:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON ==
MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 19:00
== REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
19:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
== REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH
19:00 MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
== REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH
19:00 3-4 H1 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE 19:00 6-4 V2
17:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by FORD,TREVEON 17:00
17:00 MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS
17:00 6-5 V1 GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE 17:00
-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
17:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by GRISNOLD,DION
17:00 MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEF by GAGE,TRAE --
GOOD 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION 17:00 9-5 V 4
16:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
== REBOUND OFF by AWOYOMI,AYO
16:00 MISS 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON ==
MISS 3PTR by GAGE, TRAE 16:00
== REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO
16:00 9-7 V2 GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
== ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 16:00
16:00 BLOCK by LANCIT,NICK
-- REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
FOUL PERSONAL by FORD,TREVEON 16:00
16:00 9-8 V1 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH
16:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
16:00 SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO
15:00 9-8 V1 GOOD FT by MAYS,SETH
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 15:00
15:00 BLOCK by GRISNOLD,DION



REBOUND OFF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

GOOD FT by SCOTT,MARQUICE

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
FOUL PERSONAL by MADUBUKO,FRANK
TURNOVER by MADUBUKO,FRANK
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

GOOD 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE
ASSIST by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
MISS 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION

FOUL PERSONAL by MADUBUKO,FRANK
SUB IN by MADUBUKO,FRANK
SUB OUT by GAGE, TRAE

FOUL PERSONAL by BATES,ZACHARY
TURNOVER by BATES,ZACHARY

REBOUND DEF by HARDY,COREON
MISS 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB IN by HARDY,COREON

SUB OUT by FORD,TREVEON

SUB IN by BATES,ZACHARY

SUB OUT by MADUBUKO,FRANK
MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

SUB IN by HAMILTON,KENDALL"
SUB OUT by RAMOS,DARION
MISS 3PTR by HAMILTON,KENDALL"

11-9
11-12

13-12

14-12

14-13

16-13

19-13

19-14

19-14
19-17

V2
H1

V1

V2

V1

V3

V6

V5

V 5
V2

REBOUND DEF by LANCIT,NICK
MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

GOOD 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS

FOUL PERSONAL by GRISNOLD,DION
TURNOVER by GRISNOLD,DION

MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
SUB IN by MAXIE, TERIUS

SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION
GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
REBOUND OFF by MAXIE, TERIUS
TURNOVER by CANADY,CARLAS
SUB IN by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK

GOOD FT by ELEM,PROMISE
GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
ASSIST by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

MISS FT by MAXIE, TERIUS

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL



12:00 MISS 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
BLOCK by HARDY,COREON 12:00
== REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
FOUL PERSONAL by HAMILTON,KENDALL" 12:00
12:00 19-18 V1 GOOD FT by MAXIE, TERIUS
12:00 19-18 V1 GOOD FT by MAXIE, TERIUS

SUB IN by RAMOS,DARION 12:00
SUB OUT by SCOTT,MARQUICE 12:00
GOOD 3PTR by BATES,ZACHARY 12:00 22-19 V3

ASSIST by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON --
12:00 22-21 V1 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
-- ASSIST by ELEM,PROMISE

TURNOVER by RAMOS,DARION 12:00
12:00 SUB IN by LANCIT,NICK
12:00 SUB OUT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
12:00 SUB IN by CANADY,CARLAS
12:00 SUB OUT by HENDERSON,KORDON
10:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

== REBOUND OFF by MAXIE, TERIUS
10:00 22-23 H1 GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS

FOUL PERSONAL by HAMILTON,KENDALL" 10:00
TURNOVER by HAMILTON,KENDALL® 10:00
SUB IN by FORD, TREVEON 10:00
SUB OUT by HAMILTON,KENDALL® 10:00
SUB IN by GAGE,TRAE 10:00
SUB OUT by HARDY,COREON 10:00
SUB IN by HARDY,COREON 10:00
SUB OUT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 10:00
10:00 22-24 H2 GOOD FT by MAXIE, TERIUS
TURNOVER by RAMOS,DARION 10:00
10:00 STEAL by ELEM,PROMISE
10:00 MISS 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
== REBOUND OFF by MAXIE, TERIUS
10:00 TURNOVER by MAXIE, TERIUS
GOOD 2PTR by FORD, TREVEON 09:00 24-24
ASSIST by HARDY,COREON --
09:00 MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
-- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:00 FOUL PERSONAL by ELEM,PROMISE
09:00 TURNOVER by ELEM,PROMISE
09:00 SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION
09:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE, TERIUS
GOOD 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION 09:00 27-24 V3
ASSIST by HARDY,COREON --
08:00 MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON --
GOOD 2PTR by BATES,ZACHARY 08:00 29-24 V5
ASSIST by GAGE,TRAE --
08:00 SUB IN by OKORO,CHARLES
08:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE

07:00 29-27 V2 GOOD 3PTR by OKORO,CHARLES
-- ASSIST by LANCIT,NICK

MISS 2PTR by HARDY,COREON 07:00
-- REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
07:00 MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
-- REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH
07:00 MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEF by HARDY,COREON --
GOOD 2PTR by HARDY,COREON 07:00 31-27 V4
06:00 FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK
06:00 TURNOVER by LANCIT,NICK

06:00 FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS



TURNOVER by HARDY,COREON

FOUL PERSONAL by FORD, TREVEON
SUB IN by SCOTT,MARQUICE

SUB OUT by FORD,TREVEON

SUB IN by MADUBUKO,FRANK

SUB OUT by BATES,ZACHARY

GOOD 2PTR by HARDY,COREON
ASSIST by GAGE,TRAE

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,MARQUICE

GOOD 2PTR by RAMOS,DARION
GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

SUB IN by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

SUB OUT by GAGE, TRAE

BLOCK by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON

GOOD 3PTR by HARDY,COREON

FOUL PERSONAL by RAMOS,DARION

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
GOOD 2PTR by MADUBUKO,FRANK
ASSIST by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON

MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
MISS 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION
REBOUND OFF by MADUBUKO,FRANK

TURNOVER by MADUBUKO,FRANK

31-28

31-28
33-29

33-31
35-31
37-31

37-34

37-36
40-36

40-37

42-37

42-40

42-42

V3

V3
V4

V2
V4
V6

V3

V1
V4

V3

V5

V2

STEAL by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

MISS 2PTR by BELL,GRAYSON

GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

MISS 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 3PTR by MAYS,SETH
ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS

SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS
SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO
SUB OUT by OKORO,CHARLES

MISS 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

REBOUND OFF by AWOYOMI,AYO
GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO

MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO

SUB IN by MAXIE, TERIUS

SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION
MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK

GOOD 3PTR by LANCIT,NICK
ASSIST by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

SUB IN by CANADY,CARLAS
SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK

SUB IN by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB OUT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

STEAL by ELEM,PROMISE
GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO



-- ASSIST by ELEM,PROMISE

02:00 FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 02:00 44-42 V2
ASSIST by HARDY,COREON --
02:00 44-44 GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by MAXIE, TERIUS
MISS FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
01:00 SUB IN by LANCIT,NICK
01:00 SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS
01:00 SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 SUB OUT by MAXIE, TERIUS
MISS FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
== REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 TURNOVER by ELEM,PROMISE
STEAL by HARDY,COREON 01:00
MISS 2PTR by MADUBUKO,FRANK 01:00
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM ==
01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
01:00 MISS FT by HORN-REESE,AYDAN
01:00 SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO
01:00 SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH
01:00 SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
01:00 SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO
01:00 MISS FT by HORN-REESE,AYDAN
REBOUND DEF by PICKENS,JUDAH ==
01:00 TURNOVER by GRISNOLD,DION
STEAL by HARDY,COREON 01:00
01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by ELEM,PROMISE
GOOD FT by SCOTT,MARQUICE 01:00 4544 V1
01:00 SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
01:00 SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE
SUB IN by BATES,ZACHARY 01:00
SUB OUT by MADUBUKO,FRANK 01:00
GOOD FT by SCOTT,MARQUICE 01:00 45-44 V1

01:00 46-47 H1 GOOD 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
-- ASSIST by LANCIT,NICK

FOUL PERSONAL by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
TURNOVER by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
01:00 MISS FT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

-- REBOUND OFF by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 46-49 H3 GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

GOOD 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION 01:00 49-49
01:00 FOUL PERSONAL by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
01:00 TURNOVER by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
GOOD FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00 5049 V1
MISS FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON 01:00
== REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
== REBOUND OFF by GRISNOLD,DION
01:00 TURNOVER by LANCIT,NICK
STEAL by SCOTT,MARQUICE 01:00
GOOD 2PTR by HARDY,COREON 01:00 52-49 V3

ASSIST by SCOTT,MARQUICE -
01:00 52-51 V1 GOOD 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
- ASSIST by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

2nd Half Play By Play

VISITORS: College of Biblical Studies Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Dallas Christian




SUB STARTER by SCOTT,MARQUICE
SUB STARTER by FORD,TREVEON

SUB STARTER by GAGE,TRAE

SUB STARTER by RAMOS,DARION
SUB STARTER by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

FOUL TECH COACH by TEAM
TURNOVER by TEAM

MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE
REBOUND OFF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS 2PTR by FORD,TREVEON

MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
REBOUND OFF by RAMOS,DARION

TURNOVER by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

FOUL PERSONAL by GAGE,TRAE

MISS 3PTR by WARD,KOLBY
REBOUND OFF by RAMOS,DARION
MISS 2PTR by GAGE, TRAE

FOUL PERSONAL by SCOTT,MARQUICE

SUB IN by BATES,ZACHARY
SUB OUT by FORD, TREVEON

TURNOVER by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

STEAL by MADUBUKO,FRANK
MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

SUB IN by HARDY,COREON
SUB OUT by GAGE, TRAE

SUB IN by MADUBUKO,FRANK
SUB OUT by BATES,ZACHARY
GOOD 2PTR by RAMOS,DARION

52-52
52-52

54-53

54-55

54-57

54-59

54-60

54-60

54-63

56-63
56-65

V1

H1

H3

H5

H6

H 6

H9

H7
H9

SUB STARTER by LANCIT,NICK
SUB STARTER by CANADY,CARLAS
SUB STARTER by AWOYOMI,AYO
SUB STARTER by GRISNOLD,DION
SUB STARTER by MAYS,SETH

GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK
GOOD FT by LANCIT,NICK

FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK

MISS 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

REBOUND DEF by LANCIT,NICK
MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND OFF by AWOYOMI,AYO
GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO

FOUL PERSONAL by CANADY,CARLAS
STEAL by CANADY,CARLAS

GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH

ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH

GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
ASSIST by LANCIT,NICK

BLOCK by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS

GOOD FT by AWOYOMI,AYO

GOOD FT by AWOYOMI,AYO

STEAL by GRISNOLD,DION
TURNOVER by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
ASSIST by MAYS,SETH

GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
ASSIST by LANCIT,NICK



FOUL PERSONAL by MADUBUKO,FRANK
TURNOVER by MADUBUKO,FRANK

MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
GOOD 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION

GOOD 2PTR by MADUBUKO,FRANK

GOOD FT by MADUBUKO,FRANK
FOUL PERSONAL by RAMOS,DARION

SUB IN by FORD, TREVEON
SUB OUT by RAMOS,DARION

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

MISS 3PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

TURNOVER by FORD,TREVEON

SUB IN by BATES,ZACHARY

SUB OUT by FORD, TREVEON

REBOUND DEF by MADUBUKO,FRANK
MISS 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by HARDY,COREON

MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

BLOCK by BATES,ZACHARY
REBOUND DEF by BATES,ZACHARY
GOOD 2PTR by MADUBUKO,FRANK

GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00

14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00

13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00
12:00

12:00

56-68

59-68
59-70

61-70

62-70

62-73

64-73

H9
H11

H9

H8

H11

H9

10:00 64-75 H 11

10:00

66-75

H9

SUB IN by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
SUB OUT by CANADY,CARLAS
SUB IN by ELEM,PROMISE
SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION
SUB IN by MAXIE, TERIUS

SUB OUT by MAYS,SETH
GOOD 3PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
ASSIST by MAXIE, TERIUS

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
MISS 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS

GOOD 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
ASSIST by LANCIT,NICK

FOUL PERSONAL by MAXIE, TERIUS
TURNOVER by MAXIE, TERIUS
SUB IN by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
SUB OUT by AWOYOMI,AYO

SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION

SUB OUT by MAXIE, TERIUS

MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK

MISS FT by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by LANCIT,NICK
TURNOVER by LANCIT,NICK
SUB IN by HENDERSON,KORDON
SUB OUT by LANCIT,NICK

REBOUND DEF by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
GOOD 3PTR by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
ASSIST by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

SUB IN by MAXIE, TERIUS
SUB OUT by GRISNOLD,DION

MISS 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS

REBOUND DEF by HENDERSON,KORDON
MISS 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
REBOUND OFF by HENDERSON,KORDON
MISS 3PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

REBOUND DEF by MAXIE, TERIUS
MISS 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS

GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
ASSIST by ELEM,PROMISE



REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
MISS 2PTR by MADUBUKO,FRANK

FOUL PERSONAL by MADUBUKO,FRANK
SUB IN by RAMOS,DARION

SUB OUT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

SUB IN by HAMILTON,KENDALL"

SUB OUT by MADUBUKO,FRANK

TURNOVER by BATES,ZACHARY

MISS 3PTR by CABRERA,MIGUEL

SUB IN by FORD, TREVEON
SUB OUT by BATES,ZACHARY
MISS 3PTR by FORD,TREVEON

GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON

GOOD 3PTR by FORD, TREVEON

ASSIST by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON

MISS 2PTR by RAMOS,DARION

MISS 2PTR by RAMOS,DARION

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
MISS 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION

MISS 3PTR by HAMILTON,KENDALL"

BLOCK by HAMILTON,KENDALL®

FOUL PERSONAL by FORD,TREVEON

TURNOVER by FORD,TREVEON

REBOUND DEF by HARDY,COREON

66-76 H 10

66-76 H 10

66-79 H 13

68-79 H 11

71-79 H8

71-81 H 10

71-83 H 12

71-85 H 14

MISS 3PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL

REBOUND DEF by MAXIE, TERIUS
MISS 2PTR by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
REBOUND OFF by ELEM,PROMISE
MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by ELEM,PROMISE

GOOD FT by ELEM,PROMISE

STEAL by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON
GOOD 2PTR by MAXIE, TERIUS
ASSIST by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

REBOUND DEF by ELEM,PROMISE
TURNOVER by ELEM,PROMISE

REBOUND DEF by MAXIE, TERIUS
TURNOVER by ELEM,PROMISE
SUB IN by LANCIT,NICK

SUB OUT by HENDERSON,KORDON
SUB IN by CANADY,CARLAS

SUB OUT by EZEADIUGUWU,JASON

MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
REBOUND OFF by MAYS,SETH
MISS 2PTR by ELEM,PROMISE

SUB IN by AWOYOMI,AYO

SUB OUT by ELEM,PROMISE
SUB IN by GRISNOLD,DION
SUB OUT by MAXIE, TERIUS

REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO
MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
REBOUND DEF by AWOYOMI,AYO

GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO

REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS

MISS FT by CANADY,CARLAS



GOOD 2PTR by HARDY,COREON
SUB IN by MADUBUKO,FRANK
SUB OUT by HAMILTON,KENDALL"
SUB IN by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
SUB OUT by MADUBUKO,FRANK

REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON
GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

GOOD FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by SCOTT,MARQUICE
MISS 3PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

MISS 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE

GOOD FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON
GOOD FT by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

REBOUND DEF by FORD, TREVEON
MISS 3PTR by HARDY,COREON

FOUL PERSONAL by HARDY,COREON

MISS 3PTR by RAMOS,DARION

REBOUND DEF by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

GOOD 2PTR by MARTINEZ, TRAYVON

BLOCK by FORD,TREVEON

STEAL by MARTINEZ,TRAYVON
MISS 3PTR by FORD,TREVEON

STEAL by SCOTT,MARQUICE
GOOD 2PTR by SCOTT,MARQUICE
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05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
02:00
01:00

01:00

01:00

01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00
01:00

01:00
01:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

75-85

76-85

76-87

76-89
78-89
78-91

79-91
79-91

80-92
80-92

82-93

84-93

H9

H11

H11
H 13

H12
H12

H12
H12

H11

H9

SUB IN by MAYS,SETH
SUB OUT by MCLEOD,MICHAEL
MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

FOUL PERSONAL by GRISNOLD,DION
TURNOVER by GRISNOLD,DION

MISS 2PTR by LANCIT,NICK
REBOUND OFF by GRISNOLD,DION
MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
GOOD 2PTR by MAYS,SETH
ASSIST by CANADY,CARLAS

GOOD 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
ASSIST by MAYS,SETH
FOUL PERSONAL by LANCIT,NICK

MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION
REBOUND OFF by GRISNOLD,DION
MISS 2PTR by GRISNOLD,DION

REBOUND DEF by GRISNOLD,DION
MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS
GOOD FT by CANADY,CARLAS

REBOUND DEF by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 2PTR by CANADY,CARLAS
MISS 2PTR by AWOYOMI,AYO
REBOUND OFF by CANADY,CARLAS

TURNOVER by AWOYOMI,AYO

REBOUND DEF by MAYS,SETH
TURNOVER by CANADY,CARLAS



